Version 9 24 24

Date

11/12
11/14
11/18
11/22
11/23

12/2
12/3
12/5
12/6
12/11
12/13
12/16
12/17
12/20

1/3

1/6

117

1/9

110
1/14
1/15
1/16
117
1/20
1/22
1/23
1/24
1/27
1/28
1/31

2024-2025 JV/V Girls Basketball Schedule

Day

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Friday
SATURDAY

Monday
Tuesday
THURSDAY
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
THURSDAY
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Opponent H/A Time
TBD Bishop Snyder A TBD
TBD Bishop Snyder A TBD
Hope Christian A (3)6pm
Maclay H 6/7:30pm
TRENTON TOURNAMENT (2) A JV ONLYTBD
Et. White A (2)6/7:30pm
*Palatka A (3)6pm
Palatka H JV ONLY(3)7pm
Chiefland H (4)3:30/6:30pm
Eastside A (3)6pm
Middleburg A (3)6pm
Clay A (2)6:30/7:00pm
North Marion H (3)6pm
Maclay A (2)6/7:30pm
Union H (3)6pm
Trenton A JV only 6:30pm
North Marion A (3)6pm
Crescent A (3)7pm
*Palatka H (3)6pm
Union A (3)6pm
()Duval Charter A (3)4:45pm
TRENTON H JV ONLY(2)6pm
*Baldwin H (3)6:30pm
Clay Co Conference A TBD
Clay Co Conference A TBD
PKY A JV ONLY(3)7 pm
Clay Co Conference A TBD
Ft.White H (2)6/7:30pm
Middleburg H (3)6pm
Hope CA-SrNght H (3)6pm

(*)-District game, ltalics.Underline-JV Game. (#)-Number of games that night, Bold-Home Game



