2024-2025 JV/V Girls Basketball Schedule

Date	Day	Opponent	H/A	Time
11/12	Tuesday	TBD Bishop Snyder	Α	TBD
11/14	Thursday	TBD Bishop Snyder	Α	TBD
11/18	Monday	Hope Christian	Α	(3)6pm
11/22	Friday	Maclay	Н	6/7:30pm
11/23	SATURDAY	TRENTON TOURNAMEN	<u>IT (2)</u>	A JV ONLÝTBD
12/2	Monday	<u>Ft.White</u>	Α	(2)6/7:30pm
12/3	Tuesday	*Palatka	Α	(3)6pm
12/5	THURSDAY	<u>Palatka</u>	Η	JV ONLY(3)7pm
12/6	Friday	<u>Chiefland</u>	Η	(4)3:30/6:30pm
12/11	Wednesday	Eastside	Α	(3)6pm
12/13	Friday	Middleburg	Α	(3)6pm
12/16	Monday	<u>Clay</u>	Α	(2)5:30/7:00pm
12/17	Tuesday	North Marion	Н	(3)6pm
12/20	Friday	<u>Maclay</u>	Α	(2)6/7:30pm
1/3	Friday	Union	н	(3)6pm
1/6	Monday	Trenton	Α	JV only 6:30pm
1/7	Tuesday	North Marion	Α	(3)6pm
1/9	Thursday	Crescent	Α	(3)7pm
1/10	Friday	*Palatka	Н	(3)6pm
1/14	Tuesday	Union	Α	(3)6pm
1/15	Wednesday	(I)Duval Charter	Α	(3)4:45pm
1/16	THURSDAY	<u>TRENTON</u>	Η	JV ONLY(2)6pm
1/17	Friday	*Baldwin	Н	(3)6:30pm
1/20	Monday	Clay Co Conference	Α	TBD
1/22	Wednesday	Clay Co Conference	Α	TBD
1/23	Thursday	<u>PKY</u>	Α	JV ONLY(3)7 pm
1/24	Friday	Clay Co Conference	Α	TBD
1/27	Monday	<u>Ft.White</u>	Н	(2)6/7:30pm
1/28	Tuesday	Middleburg	Н	(3)6pm
1/31	Friday	Hope CA-SrNght	Н	(3)6pm